

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6689 OF 2005

ANAND KISHORE(DEAD) THROUGH LRS. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COLLECTOR, JALAUN

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 26/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pramod Swarup,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

No order is required in this matter from this Court.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj