

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6689 OF 2005

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

ANAND KISHORE(DEAD) THROUGH LRS. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COLLECTOR, JALAUN

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 11/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Bharat Ram, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In the present appeal the appellants and sole respondent are represented by their advocates. Original record has been received. Leave has been granted by order of the Hon. Court dated 7.11.05. The appeal is ready for hearing.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

SK